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67
102
82
101
80
65
89
95
106
117
62
63
120
85
91
92
86
114
97
78
58
72
94
76
108
88
100
111
71
83
77
84
109
74
70
59
93
115
98
73
87
119
57
60
105
107

Carrebirras San Jorge 2017

Carrebirras Bronce 2h (0 m) - 24-09-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
CAMPANINI LOPEZ, FABIAN
PEREZ NAVARRO, JOAQUIN JORGE
GUERRERO SARABIA, TOMAS
PARRA ARABIT, ANTONIO MIGUEL
GOMEZ =, LEANDRO
BLASCO ALONSO, DAVID
MARTIN GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MERINO GARCIA, MERCEDES
RIOS MORATA, BEATRIZ
VILLALBA MONTIEL, MANUEL
BALLESTER HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
BERNAL TEROL, GUILLERMO
ZARAGOZA ARENAS, JUAN FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ INVERNON, PASCUAL
MARTINEZ LATORRE, SERGIO
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JESUS
LOPEZ DELGADO, JUAN FELIX
SOTO MIGUEL, JOSE
MORENO NAVARRO, TOMAS
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE RAMON
ALVAREZ GIMENEZ, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ GEA, ANTONIO
MAZZILLI ., BRUNO
FLOR PRADES, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, AURELIA
PANIAGUA CERON, MANUEL
SANCHEZ PEREZ, DANIEL
FENOLL BENABENT, REBECA
HERGUETA SANCHEZ, PACO
FRANCO ORTEGA, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ CARRILLO, BARTOLOME
SANCHEZ GARCIA, CARLOS MANUEL
FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN
CUERVO PEREZ, JESUS
ANDRADA BARRETO, CANDELARIA
MARTOS SANCHEZ, JOSE
TELLO MARTINEZ, JUAN
MUNUERA CARAVACA, JUAN
FERNANDEZ MESEGUER, LUIS
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, DARIO
ZAFRA CANILES, FRANCISCO
ALAMA RUIZ, LUIS
ARACIL FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
RIAZA FRANCES, JOAQUIN
RICO PLA, ANTONIO

Categoria

M40
M35
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
M40
M55
M45
M40
M45
M35
SENIOR
SENIOR
M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M40
M35
M45
M45
M45
M50
M35
M35
SENIOR
M45
M40
M65
M40
M45
M50
M40
M45
M40
M40
M50
M45
M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
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Club

CLUB FONDISTAS YECLA

Distancia
32000
28800
28400
28200
28000
26700
26500
26000
26000
26000
25900
25800
25800
25600
25600
25600
25300
24300
24100
23500
23200
22700
22700
22500
22500
22400
22400
22400
22200
22100
22000
22000
22000
21900
21600
21200
21200
21200
20800
20700
20400
20300
20000
20000
20000
20000



C' Carrebirras San Jorge 2017
Carrebirras Bronce 2h (O m) - 24-09-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Distancia
47 122 VERA GALVEZ, FERNANDO M55 h 3 20000
48 104 PRIETO LOPEZ, PASCUAL M35 h 6 19500
49 79 GOMEZ EGEA, MONTSERRAT M45 m 4 19400
50 90 MARTINEZ ANTON, MARIANO M55 h 4 19400
51 113 SOTO MIGUEL, PILAR M45 m 5 18900
52 103 PEREZ STOPP, JUAN PEDRO M40 h 10 18700
53 121 CAMPILLO JIMENEZ, MANUEL ANGEL M40 h 11 16700
54 116 TORREGROSA MARTINEZ, MANUEL M45 h 12 15200
55 81 GONZALEZ NICOLAS, GELEN M35 m 1 14900
56 69 CARCELES GARCIA, MERCEDES M45 m 6 14700
57 68 CARBONELL FRANCO, CLAUDIA M45 m 13800
58 99 OLIVA BERNAL, JOSE ANTONIO M40 h 12 13800
59 75 FERRER MORELL, JAIME M55 h 5 11900
60 96 MONDEJAR JIMENEZ, JESUS NOE M40 h 13 11200
61 112 SANCHO PEREZ, JOSE MARIA M45 h 13 11200
62 118 WATKINS -, SARAH M40 m 3 8000
63 61 AVOLIO ARINO, LORENZO M40 h 14 CORREBIRRAS 6000
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